Electricity
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

March
April

May

June

July
August
September

Water
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

Propane
Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
August
September

14276
12761
17026
18855
13387
12615
11232
15889
20296
24501
25467
18259

Usage Gallons

12,000
13,000
18,000
15,000

8,000

8,000
12,000
13,000
15,000
15,000
18,000
15,000

Usage Gallons

453
685
1200
650
600

805

Dickens County Utilities 2023-24
Usage KWH

Cost

$1,808.20

$1,865.82
$2,189.21
$2,267.82
$1,897.19
$1,869.65
$1,582.64
$2,290.17
$2,268.07
$2,555.78
$2,723.86
$2,152.57

Cost

$286.00

$308.00
$418.00
$374.00
$242.00
$220.00
$308.00
$352.00
$352.00
$352.00
$418.00
$352.00

Cost

$593.43
$876.80
$1,618.00
$1,001.00
$924.00

$1,191.47



