Dickens County Utilities 2023-24		
Electricity	Usage KWH	Cost
Oct	14276	\$1,808.20
Nov	12761	\$1,865.82
Dec	17026	\$2,189.21
Jan	18855	\$2,267.82
Feb	13387	\$1,897.19
March	12615	\$1,869.65
April	11232	\$1,582.64
May	15889	\$2,290.17
June	20296	\$2,268.07
July	24501	\$2,555.78
August	25467	\$2,723.86
September	18259	\$2,152.57
Water	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct	12,000	\$286.00
Nov	13,000	\$308.00
Dec	18,000	\$418.00
Jan	15,000	\$374.00
Feb	8,000	\$242.00
March	8,000	\$220.00
April	12,000	\$308.00
May	13,000	\$352.00
June	15,000	\$352.00
July	15,000	\$352.00
August	18,000	\$418.00
September	15,000	\$352.00
Propane	Usage Gallons	Cost
Oct Nov	453	\$593.43
	455 685	\$393.43 \$876.80
Dec Jan		
	1200	\$1,618.00 \$1,001.00
Feb	650	
March April	600	\$924.00
May		
June		
July		
August		
September	805	\$1,191.47